20  |  nVent.com/ERICO
Adjustable (Swivel) Point Adaptors
Couplings & Adaptors
LPC 282 3F 2M
LPC 292 3F 2M
Part Number Coding
Part Number Coding
Material Code
Material Code
LPA - Aluminum
LPC - Copper
LPS - Stainless
LPA - Aluminum
LPC - Copper
LPS - Stainless
3/8 to 3/8 - 281
3/8 to 1/2 - 282
1/2 to 1/2 - 283
1/2 to 5/8 - 284
5/8 to 5/8 - 285
3/8 to 3/8 - 291
3/8 to 1/2 - 292
1/2 to 1/2 - 293
1/2 to 5/8 - 294
5/8 to 5/8 - 295
3/8 = 3F
1/2 = 2F
5/8 = 5F
3/8 = 3F
1/2 = 2F
5/8 = 5F
3/8 = 3M
1/2 = 2M
5/8 = 5M
3/8 = 3M
1/2 = 2M
5/8 = 5M
Connection
Type - Numeric
Identifier
Connection
Type - Numeric
Identifier
Connection Type Code
Connection Type Code
Male
MaleFemale
Female
Examples
LPA2845F2M: Aluminum swivel, 5/8” female to 1/2” male
LPC2823F2M: Copper swivel, 3/8” female to 1/2” male
Examples
LPA2945F2M: Aluminum coupler, 5/8” female to 1/2” male
LPC2913F3M: Copper coupler, 3/8” female to 3/8” male
Extendable Right-Angle Adaptor
Copper-Bonded Air Terminals
Extendable adapter
provides an additional
2” offset when used with
air terminal bases. Can
be coupled with LPx291 -
LPx295 series to provide
a total of 3” offset.
Copper-bonded steel air
terminals for use in non-
UL® applications such as
tower lightning protection.
Designed to be installed
directly to structural
steel and provided with
mounting hardware.
Thread Size (in) Aluminum Copper
3/8 - LPC29638
1/2 LPA29612 LPC29612
5/8 LPA29658 LPC29658
Part No. Diameter (in) Length (in)
LPCC584NC4 5/8 48
LPCC585NC4 5/8 60
LPCC586NC4 5/8 72
LPCC588NC4 5/8 96
LPCC5810NC4 5/8 120
LPCC346NC4 3/4 72
LPCC348NC4 3/4 96
LPCC3410NC4 3/4 120
Air Terminals & Adaptors
Safety Ball Air Terminal
Safety ball attachments
are designed to provide a
level of protection against
impalement in high traffic
areas. They are designed
to be installed with the dual
threaded extension rods.
Thread Size (in) Aluminum Copper
3/8 - LPC27838
1/2 LPA27812 LPC27812
5/8 LPA27858 LPC27858